
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/29/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:33:22 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/22/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/28/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000009,2 CMA,0210,ISC2000000006,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Enterprise Vulnerability Management
System (OT20064)

NETWORK INNOVATION
SOLUTIONS CORP

11/18/2019 01/22/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000024,5 CPO,0211,GSD2000000002,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION B5 Freight Elevator Replacement
Project

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

06/12/2019 01/24/2020 545,500.00

CRFQ,0225,PEI2000000002,4 CCT,0225,PEI2000000001,1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES INSURANCE
AGENCY

IMAGING SYSTEM KOMAX LLC 10/29/2019 01/22/2020 186,140.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2000000006,3 CPO,0310,DNR2000000005,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Bowden Hatchery  New Raceway
Project

BRECKENRIDGE CORP 11/21/2019 01/22/2020 1,781,000.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2000000017,1 CMA,0439,EBA2000000006,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

ASI TO IP/IP TO ASI ENCODING/
DECODING DEVICES

HEARTLAND VIDEO SYSTEMS INC 12/27/2019 01/22/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000042,2 CCT,0803,DOT2000000003,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SMARTNET OR EQUAL(63190024) ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 11/13/2019 01/22/2020 58,112.90

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000044,4 CMA,0803,DOT2000000045,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FORK TRUCK (7020EC11) BURNS INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
INC

11/20/2019 01/22/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000062,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000035,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS VIKING CIVES OEM OR EQUAL
PARTS (7020C003)

Viking Cives Midwest Inc 11/20/2019 01/22/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000080,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS (10200152) CXT INC 12/10/2019 01/24/2020 138,555.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000081,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000047,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS D-LIMONENE BASED INGREDIENT
TAR REMOVER-0920B005

BG CHEMICAL LP 12/17/2019 01/24/2020 0.00

CRFQ,1600,SOS2000000002,2 CPO,1600,SOS2000000003,1 SECRETARY OF STATE Virtual Environment Servers and
Hardware

DELL MARKETING LP 12/12/2019 01/22/2020 38,078.56

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

